
Day Date Opponent Time Location

Saturday Jan 31 Frisco Lebanon Trail (S) 1:00 Argyle
Tuesday Feb 3 Flower Mound (S) 4:00 FM
Saturday Feb 7 Frisco/Jesuit (S) 11:00/3:00 Argyle
Tuesday Feb 10 Peaster (S) 4:30 Argyle
Friday Feb 13 Celina (S) 4:00 Argyle

Thur-Sat Feb 19-21 Weatherford Aledo Tourney TBD Weatherford/Aledo
Thur-Sat Feb 26-28 Flower Mound Tourney TBD FM
Thur-Sat Mar 5-7 Northwest/Eaton Tournament TBD Northwest/Eaton

Wednesday Mar 11 *Richland 7:30 Argyle
Thursday Mar 12 *Richland 7:30 Richland
Tuesday Mar 17 *Grapevine 7:30 Grapevine 
Friday Mar 20 *Grapevine 7:30 Argyle

Saturday Mar 21 Celina 11:00 Celna
Tuesday Mar 24 *Colleyville Heritage 7:30 Argyle
Friday Mar 27 *Colleyville Heritage 7:30 Colleyville

Saturday Mar 28 Flower Mound 11:00 Argyle
Thursday Apr 2 Boswell 7:30 Argyle
Tuesday Apr 7 *Denton 7:30 Denton
Friday Apr 10 *Denton 7:30 Argyle

Tuesday Apr 14 *Denton Ryan 7:30 Argyle
Friday Apr 17 *Denton Ryan 7:30 Denton Ryan

Tuesday Apr 21 *Birdville 7:30 Birdville
Friday Apr 24 *Birdville 7:30 Argyle

* - District


